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Name

Motzet
Stemmer
Kapica
Oppenheimer
Stark
Pfefferle
Sedimayer
Witty

Pfab

Faber
Oblinger
Kufer
Huber
Lukas
Putzlacher
Veits

Zige
Engels
Scheribl
Humbold
Frank
Fleischer
Warns
Lehenmeier
Stecher
Cremer
Dietrich
Wieber
Steinbichler
Modl
Schlagmann
Humbold
Kirpal
Ostermeier
Schipper
Voigt
Werner
Kugler
Pieper
Frank

5

gau In
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Vorname

Jurgen
Sigrun
Martin
Richard
Christian
Gerold
Gunter
Julia
Monika
Peter
Werner
Robert
Horst
Albert
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Frank
Andreas
Gunther
Rainer
Mathias
Werner

Verein

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Edelweil Tauberfeld
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Blucher Spitalhof
Immergrin Dunzlau
Freischitz Pérnbach
Edelweil Lenting
Eichenlaub Stammham
Blucher Spitalhof

Edelweil® Brunnenreuth
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Weille Taube Unterhaunstadt
SG Riedenburg

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Blucher Spitalhof
Eichenlaub Stammham
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Alexander Chrisi Enzianschltzen Zuchering

Peter
Anton
Bert
Albert
Michael
Gerhard
Armin
Florian
Jurgen
Severin
Georg
Michael
Christian
Harald
Isabella
Horst
Johann

Schuttertaler Heide Egweil
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Alpenrose limendorf

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Edelweil® Rothenturm
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Edelweil® Rothenturm

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Enzianschiutzen Zuchering
Enzianschitzen Zuchering
Freischitz Pérnbach
MBB-Sportschitzen Manching
Eichenlaub Béhmfeld

Serie

101,1
99,8
99,0
98,4
98,2
97,8
97,7
97,3
97,2
97,2
97,1
97,0
96,8
96,8
96,7
96,6
96,4
96,3
96,1
95,9
95,9
95,7
95,7
95,6
95,6
95,6
95,5
95,5
95,4
95,3
95,3
95,2
95,2
95,1
95,1
95,0
94,8
94,7
94,5
94,5

Serie Serie
97 1 95,2
97,6 96,7
954 949
96,0 955
97 1 92,3
92,3 89,9
949 935
934 93,3
96,7 934
96,0 94,2
94,2 941
914 88,0
96,1 95,9
954 95,2
785 784
92,9 90,2
95,8 955
95,5 953
92,7 88,6
93,6 92,3
91,6 90,9
93,8 934
90,3 86,3
94,3 93,1
92,6 90,5
91,7 88,7
949 91,0
94,4 94,3
94,0 925
94,7 93,3
91,7 90,5
95,0 95,0
93,5 93,0
939 925
91,7 88,8
92,2 89,1
939 864
90,9 82,0
928 91,1
89,9 858
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Rang

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

=

Name

Meind|
Rebmann
Bruder
Wiesner
Wallis
Kerner
Bittner
Fritsche
Herrmann
Fleischer
Kammerl
Rabenseifner
Matzke
Liebhard
Graf
Pizzato
Spies
Spies
Neuner
Schuster
Engels
Brandl
Wittmann
Heckner
Riedel
Lorenz
Sommer
Weber
Schramm
David
Reichler
Weber
Linke
Bergmeister
Leonhard
Hirschbeck
Hartmann
Walter
Kistler
Nagels

5

gau In
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Vorname

Hartmut
Walter
Silke
Mirco

Nils
Christian
Dieter
Maximilian

Dr. Dr. Gerhard

Alexander
Daniel
Karl
Klaus-Dieter
Jakob
Eduard
Stefano
Swetlana
Waldemar
Marina
Andreas
Beate
Michael
Xaver
Hans
Claudia
Alexander
Torsten
Josef
Johanna
Jurgen
Maximilian
Christian
Jasmin
Christian
Reinhold
Georg
Florian
Birgit
Christian
Udo

Verein

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen
Freischutz Langenbruck
Blicher Spitalhof

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Enzianschitzen Zuchering
Blucher Spitalhof

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Hubertus Gaimersheim

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Adler Unsernherrn

Freischitz Pérnbach

Bavaria Theif3ing
Enzianschitzen Zuchering
St.Hub. Thannhausen-Schamhaupten
ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
MBB-Sportschitzen Manching
SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring
Blucher Spitalhof
Mannerschitzenges. Gaimersheim
Bavaria Gerolfing

Eichenlaub Stammham
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Adler Unsernherrn

ZSG Stegerbrau Pfaffenhofen
Edelweil Brunnenreuth
Schuttertaler Heide Egweil
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
Die Buren Hundszell
Immergrin Dunzlau

Adler Unsernherrn

Hubertus Gaimersheim
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Martinschitzen Westerhofen
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn
Kgl.priv. FSG Kdsching

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

Serie

94,4
94,3
94,3
93,9
93,9
93,8
93,7
93,6
93,5
93,4
93,4
93,3
93,0
92,8
92,6
92,4
92,4
91,8
91,5
91,5
91,3
91,3
91,3
91,2
91,0
90,7
90,3
90,2
90,0
89,9
89,9
89,8
89,6
89,5
88,6
88,2
88,1
87,5
86,9
86,3

Serie Serie
92,3 92,0
94,0 90,5
91,8 86,6
92,5 89,0
90,0 88,3
93,6 92,2
90,1 88,8
92,6 90,1
91,0 81,2
92,2 90,3
90,5 84,1
92,0 91,3
91,8 89,8
85,2 84,7
924 911
91,1 89,2
87,1 85,3
91,5 89,1
91,2 879
89,1 88,8
90,8 89,2
89,1 88,3
874 86,0
89,8 87,3
852 828
88,6 79,7
874 844
85,3 835
88,3 86,0
89,4 89,3
87,1 82,4
86,6 83,1
86,4 84,1
86,3 859
88,3 85,1
86,4 783
84,4 839
86,7 82,1
86,4 83,8
855 828
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81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sportschittzengan Ingolstadt

Name

Werner
Hoérner
Wittmann
Maier
Rehm
Klages
Schuller
Wittmann
Haufe
Seitz
Pickl
Schelchshorn
Hirmer
Manhart
Brelie

Vorname

Gunther
Edmund
Andreas
Manuel
Doris
Carola
Johannes
Ewald
Rainer
Niklaus
Michael
Alfred
Gunther
Rudolf
Gundolf v.d.
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Verein

Edelweil} Lenting
Edelweil® Rothenturm
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
Die Buren Hundszell
Immergrin Dunzlau
Edelweil Lenting

Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
Bavaria Gerolfing
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Falken Mailing-Feldkirchen
St.Hubertus Niederstimm
Edelweil® Rothenturm
Heckenrose Irsching
Kgl.priv. FSG Ingolstadt
SSG Baar-Ebenhausen

Serie

86,3
85,6
85,5
85,2
84,7
84,3
81,8
81,7
80,9
79,7
79,5
79,4
78,9
76,4
74,3
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83,0
79,2
81,8
79,9
78,3
80,6
72,2
77,5
72,7
69,7
73,8
70,3
75,9
69,6
72,7



